
DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Thursday, January 12, 2017 5:20 PM B. Garcia Don Gallego

Thursday, January 26, 2017 5:20 PM Benavides-3 Benavides Club

Thursday, February 2, 2017 6:10 PM Trautman-2 Lamar Bruni

Thursday, February 23, 2017 6:10 PM Nye-2 DD Hachar

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 4:30 PM United Day Don Gallego

Sunday, March 5, 2017 2:00 PM Santo Nino Christen Middle

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 5:20 PM Benavides-2 Northwest

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 5:20 PM B. Sacrament Don Gallego

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Sunday, January 8, 2017 3:40 PM Alma Pierce Memorial Middle

Sunday, January 22, 2017 11:30 AM Santa Maria Christen Middle

Saturday, February 4, 2017 1:10 PM Santo Nino-1 Kawas

Wednesday, February 8, 2017 7:00 PM Sanchez Ochoa Lamar Bruni

Monday, February 20, 2017 6:10 PM Daiches-1 Lamar Bruni

Sunday, February 26, 2017 9:00 AM Kawas Christen Middle

Sunday, March 5, 2017 1:10 PM Milton Lamar Bruni

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 6:10 PM Ryan-1 Northwest

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Saturday, January 7, 2017 11:30 AM DeLlano-2 Kawas

Monday, January 9, 2017 5:20 PM Benavides-4 Northwest Club

Monday, January 23, 2017 7:00 PM Santo Nino-2 Lamar Bruni

Monday, January 30, 2018 7:50 PM Daiches-2 Lamar Bruni

Monday, February 6, 2017 7:50 PM JC Martin Northwest Club

Monday, February 13, 2017 5:20 PM Ryan-2 Northwest Club

Monday, February 20, 2017 5:20 PM Borchers-2 Lamar Bruni

Saturday, February 25, 2017 2:50 PM Gallego Northwest Club

Saturday, March 4, 2017 11:30 AM Power Christian Northwest Club

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Saturday, January 07, 2017 1:10 PM Kawas Kawas

Thursday, January 19, 2017 6:10 PM Heights DD Hachar

Sunday, January 22, 2017 4:30 PM Bruni Memorial Middle

Ligarde Basketball Schedule
2nd Grade Girls Basketball

3rd Grade RED Basketball

3rd Grade -  White Basketball

4th Grade -  GIRLS Basketball



Tuesday, January 31, 2017 7:00 PM A. Pierce Northwest Club

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 6:10 PM Prada Lamar Bruni

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 6:10 PM Fasken-2 Lamar Bruni

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 4:30 PM St. Augustine Lamar Bruni

Tuesday, March 07, 2017 4:30 PM Milton Northwest Club

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Saturday, January 07, 2017 3:40 PM Kawas Kawas

Thursday, January 12, 2017 7:00 PM Sanchez Ochoa DD Hachar

Thursday, January 26, 2017 6:10 PM Milton Benavides Club

Thursday, February 02, 2017 7:00 PM Ryan Lamar Bruni

Saturday, February 04, 2017 11:30 AM Leyendecker Kawas

Thursday, February 23, 2017 7:00 PM Tarver DD Hachar

Sunday, March 05, 2017 10:40 AM Bruni Lamar Bruni

Thursday, March 09, 2017 7:00 PM Santa Maria Northwest

Monday, March 20, 2017 7:50 PM JC Martin Lamar Bruni

4th Grade -  BOYS Basketball


